
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
89 
98 
6 

61 
90 
16 

347 
49 
10 
56 
79 
13 
18 

Name 
Annie Stenqvist 
Theo Petersson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Jason Carlsson 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Hilda Zeijlon 
Albin Sixtensson 
Caspian Knudsen 
Oskar Davidsson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Ilyas Zeusberg 
Albin Håkansson 

Nat/State Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Diff 

2.170 
18.551 
22.670 
23.330 
23.675 
25.729 
26.025 
34.311 
45.259 
45.431 
52.051 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
58.020 
58.182 
59.028 

1:00.211 
59.759 
59.855 
59.706 
59.998 

1:00.698 
1:01.227 
1:01.755 
1:01.739 
1:04.127 

Club 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 
HBGKK 
Falkenberg 
HBGKK 
KKK 
Gislaved 
Falkenberg 
HBGKK 
MAK 
KKK 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

2.170 

Avg. Speed 

64,317 

Best Lap Tm 

58.020 

Best Speed 

65,212 

Best Lap by 

89 - Annie Stenqvist 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Final 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:21 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 15:45 


