

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Micro

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Final 1

2025-05-04 15:45

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:21

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	89	Annie Stenqvist		10		58.020	HBGKK		
2	98	Theo Petersson		10	2.170	58.182	HBGKK		
3	6	Maximiliam Nilsson		10	18.551	59.028	HBGKK		
4	61	Jason Carlsson		10	22.670	1:00.211	Falkenberg		
5	90	Vilgot Nilsson		10	23.330	59.759	HBGKK		
6	16	Loah Ardenvik		10	23.675	59.855	KKK		
7	347	Hilda Zeijlon		10	25.729	59.706	Gislaved		
8	49	Albin Sixtensson		10	26.025	59.998	Falkenberg		
9	10	Caspian Knudsen		10	34.311	1:00.698	HBGKK		
10	56	Oskar Davidsson		10	45.259	1:01.227	MAK		
11	79	Hampus Gärdebring		10	45.431	1:01.755	KKK		
12	13	Ilyas Zeusberg		10	52.051	1:01.739	MAK		
13	18	Albin Håkansson		9	1 Lap	1:04.127	MAK		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.170	64,317	58.020	65,212	89 - Annie Stenqvist

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director